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1 W e st  V a lle y * 112.350 26.725 28.475 28.175 28.975

12 1 3

6084 S ofia  Cho 9.025 9.625

6086 Em m a Lagergren 9.000

6089 Andrea  Ye 8.700 9.625 9.7259.650

6088 Phoebe  W ong 9.450 9.6259.250

6087 Janey Liang 9.400 9.275

2 Pa c ific  W e st * 111.425 26.050 28.050 28.775 28.550

25 2 1

6065 Jae la  V illa reyes 8.850 9.425 9.4759.525

6062 Ashley Berta lotto 8.650 9.350 9.5009.700

6064 Izzy M andiga l 8.550 9.275 9.5759.550

3 Rodina  * 110.250 26.425 27.400 28.250 28.175

43 4 2

6067 Avery Edw ards 9.100 9.125 9.3009.500

6069 Ella  Jauregui 8.825 9.250 9.4509.475

6068 Gabr ie lla  Gutie rrez 8.500 9.025 9.4259.275

4 CGA * 109.900 26.825 27.700 26.975 28.400

31 3 8

6020 Em i S pencer 9.275 9.350 9.5758.950

6018 Jeenah Pokam 9.100 9.200 9.300

6019 De laney Ronnow 8.450 8.650

6017 Ke lly Li 9.150 9.5259.375

5 By e rs  Rose v ille * 109.375 26.400 27.050 27.775 28.150

54 5 5

6016 M ir iam  S m ith 9.000 9.000 9.550

6015 Car ly R idge 8.750 9.450 9.2759.350

6014 M yle igh Pe rry 8.650 8.600 9.3259.425

6013 S andra  M artin 9.000

6 Dre a m X t re me * 108.300 25.875 26.575 27.900 27.950

77T 6 4

6028 Am e lia  S zym onik 8.700 8.550 9.275

6027 M adison S teen 8.650 9.275

6025 Aubrey F leshm an 8.525 8.600 9.2009.225

6026 Le ilana  M ance 9.425 9.4759.400
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7 Clov is * 107.325 26.025 26.100 27.175 28.025

66 7 7

6023 Pa is ley P ie rce 8.775 8.550 9.3009.150

6022 Kenda ll Phim m achack 8.750 9.650 9.6259.425

6024 Aurora  Revious 8.500 7.900 9.1008.600

8 Gy mtowne  Coa sts ide * 105.075 25.875 24.550 27.475 27.175

87T 8 6

6049 Isabeau Eisenberg 8.875 7.900 9.0759.350

6051 Ava  Be lla  S pencer 8.575 7.600 8.7758.800

6048 S a ldanha  Constant 8.425 9.050 9.3259.325
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